Chemicals, Molecular Biology and Microbiological Media, & 
related products such as Glassware, Plasticwares, Lab 
Consumables with HSN Code etc. with HSN Code etc. 

`25000/- 

(` Twenty Five 
Thousands) for each price 
schedule (each 
Manufacturer/Brand) 

` 1180/- (Inclusive of 
GST) 
(` One Thousand one 
hundred eighty only) 

http://www.nii.res.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF IMMUNOLOGY 
Aruna Asaf AIi Marg, New Delhi· 110 067 

SCOPE 

National Institute of Immunology, New Delhi, India is an established R&D Institute funded by the Department of